List of Contributing Authors

Manuel Bibes Rolf Erni

CNRS, Thales Electron Microscopy Center, Swiss Federal
Université Paris-Saclay Laboratories for Materials Science and
Unité Mixte de Physique Technology, Empa, Diibendorf, Zurich,

Palaiseau, France
manuel.bibes@cnrs-thales.fr

Eric Bousquet

Physique Théorique des Matériaux
Q-MAT, CESAM,

Université de Liége

Sart-Tilman, Belgium
eric.bousquet@uliege.be

Nicholas C. Bristowe
School of Physical Sciences
University of Kent
Canterbury, UK
n.c.bristowe@kent.ac.uk

Marco Campanini

Switzerland
Rolf.Erni@empa.ch

Donald M. Evans

Department of Materials Science and
Engineering

Norwegian University of Science and
Technology (NTNU)

Trondheim, Norway
donald.evans@ntnu.no

Vincent Garcia

CNRS, Thales

Université Paris-Saclay

Unité Mixte de Physique
Palaiseau, France
vincent.garcia@cnrs-thales.fr

Electron Microscopy Center, Swiss Federal
Laboratories for Materials Science and Philippe Ghosez

Technology, Empa, Diibendorf, Zurich, Theoretical Materials Physics

Switzerland
Marco.Campanini@empa.ch

Andrés Cano

Univ. Grenoble Alpes
CNRS, Grenoble INP
Institut Néel
Grenoble, France
andres.cano@cnrs.fr

Margarita D. Davydova

Physics, Massachusetts Institute of
Technology

182 Memorial Dr

Cambridge, MA, USA
davydova@phystech.edu

https://doi.org/10.1515/9783110582130-204

Université de Liége
Sart Tilman, Belgium
Philippe.Ghosez@ulg.ac.be

Elzbieta Gradauskaite

Department of Materials

ETH Zurich

Zurich, Switzerland
elzbieta.gradauskaite@mat.ethz.ch

John Heron

Department of Materials Science and
Engineering

University of Michigan

Ann Arbor, MI, USA
jtheron@umich.edu


https://doi.org/10.1515/9783110582130-204

XIV —— List of Contributing Authors

Stephan Krohns

Experimental Physics V

University of Augsburg

Augsburg, Germany
stephan.krohns@physik.uni-augsburg.de

Takashi Kurumaji

Physics, Massachusetts Institute of
Technology

Cambridge, MA, USA
kurumaji@mit.eduw

Artem M. Kuzmenko

Prokhorov General Physics Institute
Russian Academy of Sciences
Moscow, Russia
kuzmenko.am@phystech.edu

Bernd Lorenz

Texas Center for Superconductivity
University of Houston

Houston, TX, USA
belorenz50@gmail.com

Thomas Lottermoser

Department of Materials

ETH Zurich

Zurich, Switzerland
thomas.lottermoser@mat.ethz.ch

Peter Lunkenheimer
Experimental Physics V
University of Augsburg
Augsburg, Germany

peter.lunkenheimer@physik.uni-augsburg.de

Dennis Meier

Department of Materials Science and
Engineering,

Norwegian University of Science and
Technology (NTNU)

Trondheim, Norway
dennis.meier@ntnu.no

Peter Meisenheimer

Department of Materials Science and
Engineering

University of Michigan

Ann Arbor, MI, USA

Masahito Mochizuki
Department of Applied Physics
Waseda University

Tokyo, Japan
masa_mochizuki@waseda.jp

Alexander Mukhin

Prokhorov General Physics Institute of the
Russian Academy of Sciences

Moscow, Russia

mukhin@ran.gpi.ru

Marvin Miiller

Department of Materials

ETH Zurich

Zurich, Switzerland
marvin.mueller@mat.ethz.ch

Andrei Pimenov

Institute of Solid State Physics, Vienna
University of Technology

Vienna, Austria
pimenov@ifp.tuwien.ac.at

Marta D. Rossell

Electron Microscopy Center, Swiss Federal
Laboratories for Materials Science and
Technology, Empa, Diibendorf, Zurich,
Switzerland

marta.rossell@empa.ch

Alexey Shuvaev

Institute of Solid State Physics, Vienna
University of Technology

Vienna, Austria
alexey.shuvaev@ifp.tuwien.ac.at

David Szaller

Institute of Solid State Physics, Vienna
University of Technology

Vienna, Austria
david.szaller@tuwien.ac.at

Morgan Trassin

Department of Materials

ETH Zurich

Zurich, Switzerland
morgan.trassin@mat.ethz.ch



Julien Varignon

Theoretical Materials Physics
Université de Liege

Sart Tilman, Belgium
julien.varignon@gmail.com

Anatoly K. Zvezdin

Prokhorov General Physics Institute of the
Russian Academy of Sciences

Moscow, Russia
zvezdin.ak@phystech.edu

List of Contributing Authors == XV

Konstantin A. Zvezdin

Prokhorov General Physics Institute of the
Russian Academy of Sciences

Moscow, Russia
zvezdin.ka@phystech.edu






